CORRIDA INTERPRAIAS

12KM

F20-24
B . S 7% - S 3 N

197 344  MARINA RODRIGUES PASSOS KATIA RUSCHEL ASSESSORIA 01:26:16 07:11 min/Km

239 275  Micheli Aparecida Pereira 2 G148 01:56:39 09:43 min/Km

F25-29
B S S 2% S L N

146 GLEYLA MEDEIROS AVULSO 01:16:37 06:23 min/Km
150 335  KEITI WISBECK 2 TONI TRAINER 01:17:01 06:25 min/Km
172 333 JESSICA STOLFI 3 AVULSO 01:19:47 06:38 min/Km
200 347  PRISCILA GUIMARAES VILELA JUNQUEIRA 4 OAB CAMBORIO 01:26:50 07:14 min/Km
201 278  Juliana Moser 5 G148 01:28:23 07:21 min/Km
219 273  Mariane de Godoy Canabarro 6 G148 01:33:15 07:46 min/Km
223 276 Lénie Erthal Lopatka 7 G148 01:35:21 07:56 min/Km

F30-34
B 7 % S ) L N

109 NADIA CRISTINA SILVA LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:11:21 05:56 min/Km
111 380  Myriane Goncalves Porto 2 AVULSO 01:11:31 05:57 min/Km
113 323 DAIANE SCHIRMER 3 TREME TERRA 01:11:41 05:58 min/Km
124 267 Larissa Fernanda Pinto 4 G148 01:13:26 06:07 min/Km
125 294  FATIMA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 5 RUN THE CITY 01:13:38 06:08 min/Km
144 336  CARLA SENTER 6 TERROR DA MONTANHA 01:16:26 06:22 min/Km
147 403 Kassia Dalmargo 7 Oneda 01:16:40 06:23 min/Km
152 265  Candice de Cordova Rocha 8 G148 01:17:12 06:26 min/Km



166
169
183
184
185
205
207
209
210
212
213
230
232
233

382
254
284
285
293
253
329
343
256
342
307
384
263
383

Larissa De Brum Passini
Patricia Braga

FERNANDA KUNZ

NATALIA DE LA TORRE
LUBNA RUARO HARTMANN
Vanessa Martins

DIANA DE ARAUJO RESENDE
TATIANA CAROLINA BERNARDES
Elisete Lopes Cardozo
FERNANDA MEDEIROS
MARCIA DE LIZ BRANCO
Danubia Olimpio

Francielle de Jesus Freitas

Leticia De Brum Passini

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Jantticos

G148

CPHBRASIL

CPHBRASIL

Henri Hartmann Personal
Go Run Tijucas

AVULSO

MIRELA MARTIRE

G148

AVULSO

LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA
Until The End

G148

Jantticos

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:19:07
:19:31
:23:36
:23:38
:24:12
:28:51
:29:20
:30:05
:30:15
:30:49
:30:54
:39:32
:39:45
:39:54

06:35 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:58 min/Km
06:58 min/Km
07:01 min/Km
07:24 min/Km
07:26 min/Km
07:30 min/Km
07:31 min/Km
07:34 min/Km
07:34 min/Km
08:17 min/Km
08:18 min/Km
08:19 min/Km

F35-39
B S % N S B

100
119
123
126
134
140
148
156
190
198

389
315
392
292
279
261
281
346
334
328

CAROLINA UMPIERRE

Kely Messer

DEISE ROSA

RAFAELA RADAVELLI

Andressa Cavalli de Borba
Cleunice Paes de Queiroz
Rosana aparecida Gongalves
Isadora Felski

BRUNA DE ABREU FERNANDES FERREIRA
BARBARA BERNARDES
MICHELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
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CPHBRASIL

Avulso

GD ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CPHBRASIL

Caixa

G148

G148
FPAE/Racitec/ShopMasp
ACADEMIA SWIMMING POOL
KASTOR COPIAS

AVULSO

01
01

01
01
01
01

:09:13

:09:46
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:16:44
:18:12

12:47
13:21
13:42
14:45
15:45

:25:07
:26:19

05:46 min/Km
05:48 min/Km
06:03 min/Km
06:06 min/Km
06:08 min/Km
06:13 min/Km
06:18 min/Km
06:23 min/Km
06:31 min/Km
07:05 min/Km
07:11 min/Km



199 340  THAIZA TOMASELLI 12 AVULSO 01:26:34 07:12 min/Km

204 270  Sibele Dias Vinagre 13 G148 01:28:44 07:23 min/Km
211 304  JOSIE POLYANE GUEDES 14 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:30:31 07:32 min/Km
215 388  Roberta Da Silva 15 Dolce Vitta 01:31:03 07:35 min/Km
238 391 Anne dos Santos Bartel 16 Loucos por Corrida 01:47:16 08:56 min/Km
240 271 Michele Daiana de Godoy 17 G148 02:09:33 10:47 min/Km

F40-44
I S 7Y I S N N

Edna Dias Guering G148 01:11:47 05:58 min/Km
122 280  Marcela de Britto Pereira 2 FPAE/Racitec/ShopMasp 01:12:55 06:04 min/Km
130 301 JANETE DE SOUZA 3 LIFE RUNNING 01:14:00 06:10 min/Km
135 330  IVANA OLESKOVICZ PORTELA GONCALVES 4 V¢ CORRER 01:15:06 06:15 min/Km
137 316  MARCIA ELENA DOS SANTOS 5 CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS 01:15:25 06:17 min/Km
165 296  Adriana Aparecida Moraes Canabarro 6 Go Run Tijucas 01:19:05 06:35 min/Km
168 259  Meuriane Ferreira 7 G148 01:19:31 06:37 min/Km
176 387 Neusa Severino De Souza 8 Dolce Vitta 01:21:04 06:45 min/Km
180 385 Lilian Nogueira Ferreira Lima 9 Avulso 01:22:01 06:50 min/Km
182 394  Janete Schmoller Bertotti 10 Avulso 01:23:27 06:57 min/Km
186 258  Eli da Silva 11 G148 01:24:29 07:02 min/Km
194 277  Elaine Aparecida Feminella Perly 12 G148 01:25:58 07:09 min/Km
217 386  Janete Severino 13 Avulso 01:32:27 07:42 min/Km
224 381 Rosimeire Aparecida Alves 14 AVULSO 01:35:32 07:57 min/Km

F45-49
B 7S % N N BT M

141 314 MARILEI B. GRAMS LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:15:56 06:19 min/Km
149 298  Margarete Pinho 2 Go Run Tijucas 01:16:57 06:24 min/Km
173 257 Elenir Vieira de Oliveira 3 G148 01:19:52 06:39 min/Km



178 345  PATRICIA ROGERIA RODRIGUES PASSOS 4 KATIA RUSCHEL ASSESSORIA 01:21:34 06:47 min/Km
187 255 Claudia Paniagua 5 G148 01:24:32 07:02 min/Km
203 274  Cristina Alves dos Santos 6 G148 01:28:35 07:22 min/Km
216 379  Rosilene Pertille 7 Clube Comercial Runners 01:31:38 07:38 min/Km
221 310  MARINES SIMONE RICHWICKI 8 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:34:45 07:53 min/Km

F50-54

- DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

133 311 CARMELITA ZENY PICOLI LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:14:15 06:11 min/Km
188 262 Cristina José Nunes da Silva 2 G148 01:24:54 07:04 min/Km
231 331 SONIA MARY GROSSMANN 3 BIG BANG RUNNERS 01:39:43 08:18 min/Km

F55-59

- DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

157 SANDRA KELLER Henri Hartmann Personal 01:18:15 06:31 min/Km
167 308  ROZIRIS MACHADO 2 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:19:21 06:36 min/Km
229 313 1ARA JANE PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 3 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:39:24 08:17 min/Km
235 260 Terezina Giselda Tresotto 4 G148 01:44:10 08:40 min/Km

F60-64
B S .Y I T N

ELZA GRISS PIETROSKI 1 SOMOS LOUCASPOR CORRIDA 01:29:15 07:26 min/Km
222 398  Maria da Consolacao Pereira Lopes 2 Grupo RiseUP Runners 01:35:17 07:56 min/Km

GERAL F
B S S % S T N

ANA MATOS CPH BRASIL 01:03:04 05:15 min/Km
53 264  Alessandra Luchtenberg 2 G148 01:03:06 05:15 min/Km
57 288  NATHALIA MELO 3 CPHBRASIL 01:03:27 05:17 min/Km

N

58 322 SUELI AIHARA LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:03:30 05:17 min/Km



64 321 JAMILLE MENEGHEL 5 CPH BRASIL 01:04:40 05:23 min/Km
78 317  Maria Suzete dos Santos Silva 6 LIFE RUNNING 01:06:11 05:30 min/Km
81 287  GISELE SCHMITT 7 CPHBRASIL 01:06:31 05:32 min/Km
89 290  Ana Lucia Clementi 8 Nine Running 01:08:01 05:40 min/Km
92 269  Ana Carina Goncalves 9 G148 01:08:42 05:43 min/Km
93 289  NADIA GUERRA 10 CPHBRASIL 01:08:42 05:43 min/Km

GERAL M
B S S 2% S L N

174  Geilson Clementino AVULSO 00:46:35 03:52 min/Km
2 159  Cezar Alonso De Oliveira 2 Terror Na Montanha 00:48:24 04:02 min/Km
3 63 Emerson Seffrin 3 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 00:49:01 04:05 min/Km
4 50 Gilmar Manoel Vieira Junior 4 RUN IT 00:49:08 04:05 min/Km
5 282  RICELLI CUNHA 5 CPHBRASIL 00:52:19 04:21 min/Km
6 17 Sérgio Veiga 6 G148 00:52:33 04:22 min/Km
7 32 Bruno Leon Miranda da Silva 7 G148 00:53:08 04:25 min/Km
8 53 Edson Marcos de Lima 8 LIFE RUNNING 00:53:28 04:27 min/Km
9 79 Leandro Heinzen 9 CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS 00:53:35 04:27 min/Km
10 82 Rui da Veiga 10 FENIX ACADEMIA 00:53:47 04:28 min/Km

M15-19

m DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

173 Eduardo Ferreira 1 G148 00:57:04 04:45 min/Km
37 93 YGOR LOPES CLADAS 2 IFRJ-SG 00:59:56 04:59 min/Km
107 64 Vitor Hugo Cardoso Ono 3 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:10:49 05:54 min/Km

M20-24

m - PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

39 Caio Carvalho 1 CPH BRASIL 00:54:53 04:34 min/Km



18 14 Wesley Silva 2 G148 00:56:16 04:41 min/Km
42 132 Eduardo Mendes Pereira 3 Avulso 01:00:51 05:04 min/Km
70 48 Pablo Dobeck 4 Henri Hartmann Personal 01:05:08 05:25 min/Km
175 33 Joelson Carlos de Souza 5 G148 01:20:54 06:44 min/Km
220 139 Igor De Souza Dantas 6 Avulso 01:34:00 07:50 min/Km
236 145 Luiggi Genaro De Brum Passini 7 Janiticos 01:44:28 08:42 min/Km

M25-29
B 7S L% S ) B N

Luiz Henrique Pereira ACADEMIA ATIVA 00:55:57 04:39 min/Km
20 36 Robson Nogueira de Almeida 2 G148 00:56:39 04:43 min/Km
23 171 Neylor Inocente 3 CPH BRASIL 00:57:12 04:46 min/Km
36 167 Edson Jose de Souza 4 Go Run Tijucas 00:59:56 04:59 min/Km
39 92 DAVE FERREYRO 5 EQUIPE 01:00:12 05:01 min/Km
47 30 José Pedro Filho 6 G148 01:01:48 05:09 min/Km
48 178 Henrique Mariano 7 G148 01:01:51 05:09 min/Km
63 57 CAIANO DE OLIVEIRA 8 NINE RUNNING 01:04:35 05:22 min/Km
71 138  Tiago dos Santos Oliveira 9 G148 01:05:20 05:26 min/Km
72 76 José Rodrigo Esquibel de Werk 10 PMSC 01:05:20 05:26 min/Km
103 85 Dyego de Souza Pereira 11 BOPE 01:10:01 05:50 min/Km
136 112 RAFAEL LEONES DO NASCIMENTO 12 AVULSO 01:15:10 06:15 min/Km
159 66 Bruno Roberto Silveira 13 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:18:22 06:31 min/Km
202 23 Anderson Moser 14 G148 01:28:27 07:22 min/Km

M30-34
B S S 2% S L N

Adriano Scheuer 1 SPF RUNNING 00:54:32 04:32 min/Km
15 6 Marcelo Mendes De Haro 2 Riders Team 00:55:20 04:36 min/Km
17 56 Daniel Malinoski da Silva 3 TURMA DO LONGAO 00:55:58 04:39 min/Km



26
27
41
46
51
54
62
112
118
121
131
132
139
153
160
163
164
174
195
208

54
35
100
26
45
133
151
175
165
84
130
135
86
115

121
91
153
20
16

M35-39

Anderson da Silva Gomes
Gilson Bueno

ROBSON SILVA CAMPINAS
Sidney Batista

Henri Hartmann

Ramon Guarezi Da Luz
Fabio Hernandez Klain
Carlos Alexandre Wehmuph
Jaime De Lacerda Rosa
Rafael Goncalves Sagaz
Nilton Torquato Junior
Rafael Luiz Porto

Joao Batista Francisco
NELSON LISOT

Antonio Jorge da Silva Junior
Andre Felipe da Silva
FAUSTO RICARDO PASIN
Jonattan Rocha

Angelo Valério

Manuel Bento Filho
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PMSC

G148

AVULSO

G148

Henri Hartmann Personal
Grupo De Luxo

Avulso

Daiana Oneda

Union Runners Brusque
BOPE

Pofforun

Avulso

BOPE

AVULSO

Go Run Tijucas

AVULSO

GORUN TIJUCAS

Estacao Personal Runners
G148

G148

00:57:51
00:58:06

01
01
01
01
01

01

01:
114:12
:15:30
01:
:18:26
:18:36
:18:40
:20:40
:26:08
:29:44

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:50
:01:43
:02:45
:03:17
:04:35
01:
:12:30
01:

11:33

12:53
14:06

17:28

04:49 min/Km
04:50 min/Km
05:04 min/Km
05:08 min/Km
05:13 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:22 min/Km
05:57 min/Km
06:02 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:10 min/Km
06:11 min/Km
06:17 min/Km
06:27 min/Km
06:32 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:43 min/Km
07:10 min/Km
07:28 min/Km

m- PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

00:56:22
00:58:11
00:58:50
00:58:55
00:59:38

28
31
32
34

131
127
129
94
49

Rogério Scheidemantel
Diego Cadore

Carlos Eduardo Silva Da Silva
DIOGO CRUZ

Jairo de Aguiar

FPAE/Racitec/ShopMasp
Avulso

Avulso

IRON UP

RUN THE CITY

04:41 min/Km
04:50 min/Km
04:54 min/Km
04:54 min/Km
04:58 min/Km



40
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49
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60
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67
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162
171
177

192
228

M40-44

18

13

12
118
164
111
88
109

104
149
162
90

Joel Soares

Enio Simdes Vinagre

Daniel de Lima

Thomas Michael Eisenhut
Bruno Egas Zaninotto
MARCOS ANTONIO CORREIA
Sergio Baumgartner Junior
MAICON CARRA

Sergio Loos

Gentil Ramos Junior

Naito Peres da Silveira
Rafael Botton

RENATO FARNEI RIBEIRO
Clayton Richard Mendes Dos Santos
Jaison Poffo

Vilton Goncalves Junior
LUIS EDUARDO STEDILE
James Alberton

Thiago Outeiro Osorio

LUIZ EDUARDO DA SILVEIRA

25

G148

G148

G148

ELEMENTAL FITNESS
Union Runners Brusque
AVULSO

TREME TERRA

AVULSO

CPH BRASIL

CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS
LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA
Avulso

AVULSO

Running4beer

Poffo Run

Go Run Tijucas
CHURRASCO DO LISO

Amx

Union Runners

UNIMED

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
:12:04
:13:46
01:
:18:27
:19:44
:21:27

01
01

01
01
01
01
01

:00:34
:01:06
:01:53
:03:19
:04:19
:04:27
:04:48
:06:36
:07:37
:08:47
:09:11

10:43

13:58

:25:48
:38:35

05:02 min/Km
05:05 min/Km
05:09 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:21 min/Km
05:22 min/Km
05:24 min/Km
05:33 min/Km
05:38 min/Km
05:43 min/Km
05:45 min/Km
05:53 min/Km
06:00 min/Km
06:08 min/Km
06:09 min/Km
06:32 min/Km
06:38 min/Km
06:47 min/Km
07:09 min/Km
08:12 min/Km

m DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

00:54:38
00:57:08
00:57:38
00:58:13

22
25
29
45

21
55
177
107
172

Luis Carlos Luchtemberg
Elizeu Gervasi

Jurandir da Silva
Mateus Alves Boeira

Chris Luciano Howe
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G148

PMSC

Avulso

Strider Running

Treme Terra

01

:01:14

04:33 min/Km
04:45 min/Km
04:48 min/Km
04:51 min/Km
05:06 min/Km
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43
105
136
148
126

95

99

80

106

59
150

Vilson Santos

SERGIO ANTONIO BARCZAK
Djalmar Schmidt Wiggers
Eduardo Duarte Aguiar
Jauri De Moraes

FABIO ROBERTO DA SILVA
JOAO FRANCISCO SIEGEL
Alessandro Ono

Israel Max da Silva

Cleber Firmo

RODRIGO OTAVIO JOHANNSEN MULLER
Sergio Luiz Bemassi

Joselito Monteiro Da Silva
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CPH BRASIL

AVULSO

Wiggers

Until The End

Avulso

AVULSO

AVULSO

LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA
CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS
Go Run Tijucas

DESAFIO DE UMA VIDA
HANDEBOL ITAJAI

Avulso

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01

:02:29
:05:01
:07:00
:07:55
:09:49
01:
:11:53
:15:26
:18:22
01:

11:24

18:27

:25:35
:35:53
:41:58

05:12 min/Km
05:25 min/Km
05:35 min/Km
05:39 min/Km
05:49 min/Km
05:57 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
06:17 min/Km
06:31 min/Km
06:32 min/Km
07:07 min/Km
07:59 min/Km
08:29 min/Km

M45-49
B 7 % N ) BT N

00:54:49
00:57:35
00:59:11

24
33
65
75
79
84
85
90
91
99
101

134
61
89
156
123
34
10
11
74
58
31

Dirceu Jose Alves Ribeiro
Airton Jose Dos Santos
Sandro Piazeira Goncalves
Luciano Jacinto

Ronaldo Luiz Beleze
Marcos Aurelio Consoli
Sérgio Arnold

Valmir Placidino dos Santos
Adenildo Santana

Fausto Egidio das Luzes
Luiz Carlos Stela

Daniel da Luz Miranda
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Avulso

Companhia De Apoio 1991 37Bimtz

LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA
UNIMED

Sabor E Art - Coz. Industrial E Buffet

AVULSO

G148

Academia New Corpore
Academia New Corpore
CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS
Avulso

G148

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04:42
:06:02
:06:22
:07:04
:07:21
:08:02
:08:23
:09:38
:09:46

04:34 min/Km
04:47 min/Km
04:55 min/Km
05:23 min/Km
05:30 min/Km
05:31 min/Km
05:35 min/Km
05:36 min/Km
05:40 min/Km
05:41 min/Km
05:48 min/Km
05:48 min/Km



104 116 Paulo Henrique Teixeira Passos 13 KATIA RUSCHEL ASSESSORIA 01:10:01 05:50 min/Km

116 168  Evandro Heil 14 Academia New Corpore 01:12:02 06:00 min/Km
142 155  Ademir C Hartkopff 15 Avulso 01:16:05 06:20 min/Km
143 169  Sandro Souza Costa 16 Academia New Corpore 01:16:12 06:21 min/Km
151 9 Mathias Pedro Bernardes 17 Academia New Corpore 01:17:04 06:25 min/Km
154 101 DARTANHAN ANTONIAZZI 18 A,0S LITORAL 01:17:51 06:29 min/Km
155 71 Silvio Andrea Cane 19 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:18:05 06:30 min/Km
170 27 Herivelton Ferreira 20 G148 01:19:44 06:38 min/Km
196 182  Otavio Henrique de Franga Junior 21 AVULSO 01:26:13 07:11 min/Km
225 176  Osmar Vieira 22 VIVO ATIVO 01:35:36 07:58 min/Km

M50-54
B S S % R T N

Carlos Moraes CPH BRASIL 00:58:28 04:52 min/Km
35 60 Cesar Geronimo Rodrigues 2 VIVO ATIVO 00:59:47 04:58 min/Km
66 117  Walace T. Passos 3 KATIA RUSCHEL ASSESSORIA 01:04:46 05:23 min/Km
73 3 Silvio Pinho 4 Go Run Tijucas 01:05:25 05:27 min/Km
77 102 ADAUTO ILHEU 5 TURMA DO LONGIO 01:06:09 05:30 min/Km
98 37 Edson Neumann 6 LIFE RUNNING 01:09:32 05:47 min/Km
105 4 Nauro da Silva 7 Go Run Tijucas 01:10:31 05:52 min/Km
179 81 Marcos Alves 8 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:21:50 06:49 min/Km
237 166 Renato Luiz Ventura 9 Loucos por Corrida 01:47:15 08:56 min/Km

m DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB TIEMPO RITMO

Oberdan Schiefelbein Avulso 01:00:10 05:00 min/Km
43 103 FRANCISCO HERCILIO REGIS 2 ESTACAO AZUL 01:01:04 05:05 min/Km
56 128 Paulo Soares 3 CPHBRASIL 01:03:26 05:17 min/Km

68 161 Nivaldo Sarmento Vieira 4 Nr Aviamentos 01:04:57 05:24 min/Km



74 42 Charles Dadam 5 CPH BRASIL 01:05:45 05:28 min/Km
76 83 Cleto Vieira de Souza 6 ACRI 01:06:07 05:30 min/Km
80 122 Célio Sebold 7 PARQUE TUPA 01:06:30 05:32 min/Km
108 22 Claudinei Lopatka 8 G148 01:11:01 05:55 min/Km
214 163 Gilmar Goncalves 9 Union Runners Brusque 01:31:01 07:35 min/Km

M60-64

- DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CcLUB TIEMPO RITMO

170  Jose Renato Fernnades Grupo RiseUP Runners 01:04:06 05:20 min/Km
86 114 LUCIO TADEU DA SILVA 2 CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS 01:07:25 05:37 min/Km
97 73 Jose Roberto Brito 3 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:09:20 05:46 min/Km
120 69 Adao Daniel da Silva 4 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:12:49 06:04 min/Km
181 24 Paulo Henrique Dutra Dias 5 G148 01:22:44 06:53 min/Km
193 157  Jamis Antonio Piazza 6 Avulso 01:25:53 07:09 min/Km
218 67 Luiz Carlos da Silva 7 LOUCOS E LOUCAS POR CORRIDA 01:33:12 07:46 min/Km
226 143 Carlos Eduardo Da Silva Soares 8 Avulso 01:35:50 07:59 min/Km

DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CcLUB TIEMPO RITMO
189

15 Renato Isaias Braga 1 G148 01:24:59 07:04 min/Km



